
SCHEDULE: ISA      OCTOBER 2015
MORNING ONE: WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 7
All Grades Length Time
Orientation 5 8:15 - 8:20
Student Details 5 8:20 - 8:25
Mathematical Literacy Practice Questions 15 8:25 - 8:40
Mathematical Test Questions - Part 1 35 8:40 - 9:15
Break (in class) 15 9:15 - 9:30 supervise in-class
Mathematical Test Questions - Part 2 35 9:30 - 10:05
Break (in class) 15 10:05 - 10:20 supervise in-class
Writing Task A Introduction & Discussion 10 10:20 - 10:30
Writing Task A: Writing 30 10:30 - 11:00
Break amended time 25 11:00 - 11:25 whole school break; 

regular supervisionGrade 3 Period 5: Regular lesson 40 11:25 - 12:05
Grade 4 Period 5: Extended lesson 55 11:25 - 12:20
Grade 5 Period 5: Shortened lesson 35 11:25 - 12:00
Block 3 for MYP: Shortened lesson 20 11:25 - 11:45
Period 6 / Block 4 as usual (end at 12:50)

MORNING TWO: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 8
All Grades Length Time
Orientation 5 8:10 - 8:15
Reading: Practice Questions 10 8:15 - 8:25
Reading: Test Questions 45 8:25 - 9:10
Break 20 9:10 - 9:30  supervise in-class
Writing Task B: Introduction & Discussion 10 9:30 - 9:40
Writing Task B: Writing 30 9:40 - 10:10
Checking of Names, alphabetical ordering 10 10:10 - 10:20
Break as usual whole school break; 

regular supervisionRemainder of day as usual

Teachers administering ISAs are responsible in-class break supervision

Grades 11 and 12 continue as usual.

ISA administration/supervision
Teacher supervising ISA Group TA
Douma, Jesse 3HR-A Lisa Tian
Bratton, Olivia 3HR-B  Iris Zhang
Mills, Debbie 3HR-C Lynn Tai

              Johnson, Paul 4HR-A Joan Tang
Adams, Kath 4HR-B Eva Yang
Watson, Jamie 4HR-C Amanda Xie
Buckley, Lindy 5HR-A Claire Wang
Shipley, Taiga 5HR-B Sunny Pu
Fielke, Steven 5HR-C Connie Wang
Emma, Grace, Neila Subs

Teacher supervising ISA Group Location # of Students
Paul Underwood 6HR-A D218 17
Kris Bezzerides 6HR-B D340 17
Dan Mazz 6HR-C D240 16
Arsenio Orteza 7HR-A D343 18
Andrew Messom 7HR-B C151 19
Angela Runte 8HR-A D214 16
Anthony Lee 8HR-B D347 15
Laura Hernandez-Verdugo 8HR-C D229 16
Robin Marsh 9HR-A D212 16
Jacqui Weatherly 9HR-B D210 15
Nikolai Joyce 9HR-C D215 15
Rebecca Creme,
Russel Fleming,                                      
Dave Wiggins,                                    
Juan Saaverdra                                       

10HR-A 
10HR-B

10HR-C Centre LGR 53

Francis,                                            
Andrei,                                                  
Dan S,              

Subs: 

updated Sept 10, 2015


